DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 210.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 151.20

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 100.80

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 210.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1016.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 182.88

GRAND TOTAL 1199.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Ninety Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

RAMANATHAPURAM (RMD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3000450335 VALUE 213712.03

E-Waybill No 511937370853

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :